PA Banga Nerk j Kalédas plaukimo varzybos
Kaunas, 3-12-2024

Event 4
2024-12-03 - 12:45

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
18 years and older

1. Elvis, GOERKIS

16 - 17 years

Nazar, SHESTYDESIATNY!I
Teodoras , KUKALIS
Oskaras, PETRULIS
Gustas, ARLAUSKAS
Martin Oskar, ZELKOUSKI

gL

14 - 15 years

1. Augustinas, ZDANAVICIUS
2. Erikas, SKIRKA
3. Aleksas, LAURINAVICIUS
12 - 13 years
1. Azuolas, REDIKIS
2. Benas, ADOMAITIS
10 years

1. Lukas, NIZEVICIUS
2. Arturas , VERBLIUGEVICIUS
3. Dovydas, ORZEKAUSKAS

9 years
1. Joris, JANKAUSKAS
2. Orijus, KRYLOV

8 years and younger
1. Vytautas, RAINYS
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Elvis

GODA S.
INGA
MANTAS
ROKAS
MANTAS

VILMA
VILMA
MANTAS

GODA S.
INGA

GODA S.
INGA
GODA S.

INGA
Edvinas

GODAS.

Time

32.96

37.38
44.19
47.03
49.68
54.99

42.78
48.39
51.55

38.25
47.11

45.21
55.82
1:02.29

52.01
1:01.90

1:05.19

Pts

488

334
202
167
142
105

223
154
127

312
167

189
100
72

124
73

63

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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